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Vermont Association of Planning and Development
Agencies (VAPDA)
The statewide association for the State of Vermont's 11
regional planning commissions.

Addison County Regional Planning Commission (ACRPC)
Maddison Shropshire – Energy Planner
Mshropshire@acrpc.org

Bennington County Regional Commission (BCRC)
Callie Fishburn – Regional Planner/Energy Program Coordinator
Cfishburn@bcrcvt.org

Central Vermont Planning Commission (CVRPC)
Sam Lash – Planner, Energy and Climate
lash@cvregion.com

Chittenden County Regional Planning Commission (CCRPC)
Ann Janda – Senior Energy Project Manager
ajanda@ccrpcvt.org

Lamoille County Planning Commission (LCPC)
Meghan Rodier – Regional Planner
meghan@lcpcvt.org

Mount Ascutney Regional Commission (MARC)
Martha Harrison – Planner
mharrison@marcvt.org

Northeastern Vermont Development Association (NVDA)
Allie Webster – Energy Planner
awebster@nvda.net

Northwest Regional Planning Commission (NRPC)
Marlena Valenta – Energy and Climate Planner
MValenta@nrpcvt.com

Rutland Regional Planning Commission (RRPC)
Barbara Noyes Pulling – Senior Planner
barbara@rutlandrpc.org

Two Rivers-Ottauquechee Regional Commission (TRORC)
Harry Falconer
hfalconer@trorc.org

Windham Regional Commission (WRC)
Margo Ghia – Planner, Natural Resources
mghia@windhamregional.org
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